CHESHIRE COUNTY AA TRACK RELAY CHAMPIONSHIP

Under 11 Boys 4x100

(Awards donated by George Bunner)

Heat 1
Macclesfield “A”
Warrington “B”
Warrington “A”
Warrington “D”
Handforth

agprwdE

Heat 2

1. Warrington “C”
Vale Royal “A”
West Cheshire “A”
Macclesfield “B”
Macclesfield “C”

arwd

Final

. Macclesfield
Warrington
Warrington “B”
Vale Royal
West Cheshire
Warrington “C”
Macclesfield “B”
Warrington “D”

NGO E

U13 Boys 4x100m

1. Macclesfield

West Cheshire
Warrington

Halton & Frodsham
Macclesfield “B”
Handforth

Macclesfield “C”
Halton/Macc composite

Nouo,rwh

U1l5 Boys 4x100m
1. Macclesfield
Macclesfield ‘B’
West Cheshire
Warrington
Macclesfield “C”

arwd

Ul7 Men 4x100
1. West Cheshire
2. Macclesfield

Senior Men 4x100

1. Warrington 46.4
2. West Cheshire 48.0
3. Macclesfield 49.5

Veteran Men 4x100m

61.1
64.3
64.9
68.9
71.5

64.2
64.3
65.0
68.0
75.0

60.0
62.2
62.3
64.1
64.1
64.6
68.3
68.9

56.3
57.2
61.3
61.7
61.7
65.1
65.8
69.0

48.9
52.4
54.5
54.5
56.3

46.2
51.4

MACCLESFIELD, SUNDAY, 11 JULY 2004

1. Warrington
2. Macclesfield
3. Warrington “B”

Ul5 Boys 4x400
Macclesfield
Macclesfield ‘B’
Warrington
West Cheshire
Macclesfield “C”

aprwpdE

U1l7 Mens 4x400
1. Macclesfield

Senior Men 4x400
1. Macclesfield
2. West Cheshire

U13 Boys 4x800
1. Warrington

2. Macclesfield

3. West Cheshire
4. Macclesfield “B”

U15 Boys 4x800
1. Warrington

2. Macclesfield
3. West Cheshire
4. Vale Royal

Ul7 Men 4x800
1. Vale Royal
2. Macclesfield

Senior Men 4x800

1. Vale Royal
2. Macclesfield

Under 11 Girls 4x100

50.5
53.4
55.8

3:56.2
3:59.8
4:08.9
4:36.0
4:41.0

4:30.7

3:52.0
4:02.8

10:39.7
10:50.7
10:53.5
11:22.7

8:57.2 (rec)
9:33.1
10:34.0
10:58.7

9:05.2
10:22.2

8:51.3
9:46.1

(Awards donated by George Bunner)

Crewe & Nantwich
Warrington

West Cheshire
Macclesfield
Macclesfield “B”
Vale Royal
Macclesfield “C”

Noug,rwhE

Under 13 Girls 4x100
1. Warrington

61.2
61.9
63.7
64.7
65.5
69.8
71.4

55.7



2. Halton & Frodsham 59.3 2. Halton & Frodsham 7:52,6
3. Macclesfield 60.1 3. Macclesfield 8:27.0
4. West Cheshire 62.1
5. Warrington “B” 62.5 Senior Ladies 3x800
6. Halton & Frodsham “B”  64.5 1. Macclesfield 7:36.3
7. Macclesfield “B” 65.7 2. Warrington 8:05.9
8. Macclesfield “C” 67.7 3. Vale Royal 8:15.7
4. Macclesfield “B” 9:10.6

U13 Girls 4x100 - non-scoring
1. West Cheshire 61.5
2. Halton & Frodsham 66.0
Under 15 Girls 4x100 Thanks to the Officials, Macclesfield H&AC,
1. West Cheshire 52.6 St Johns and all who helped to ensure our
2. Vale Royal 53.0 Relay championships took place - probably
3. Macclesfield 53.2 the only County in the North (at least) to have
4. Warrington 53.2 such a Championship.
5. Halton & Frodsham 59.0
6. Macclesfield “B” 59.3

Warrington (n/s) 62.3

Macclesfield (n/s) 62.3

NOTE : n/s teams were either due to non-

Under 17 Ladies 4x100 Cheshire qualified athlete(s) or “running up”
1. West Cheshire 54.3 an age group to make up a team to give
2. Macclesfield 54.7 others a run.

Senior Ladies
Warrington (n/s) 55.5 Any comments please to John Driscoll (0151
339 5341 or jld@sunnyfield.co.uk
Senior Ladies 4x400

1. Macclesfield 5:02.8
We are still looking for team manager(s)

U13 Girls 3x800 for the NOEAA Track & Field Inter-County
1. Warrington 8:00.7 event at Cudworth on 21 August
2. Macclesfield 8:15.1 (Saturday). Cheshire will run a coach to
3. Vale Royal 8:23.4 assist with transport. At present we have
4. West Cheshire 8:31.0 no volunteers to act as team managers.
5. Halton & Frodsham 9:21.9 Offers to John Driscoll or the County
6. West Cheshire “B” 9:27.4 Secretary, Bob Lynch.
7. Macclesfield “B” 9:28.5
8. Macclesfield “D” 10:33.2
9. Macclesfield “C” 10:34.3
U15 Girls 3x800
1. Warrington 7:28.7
2. Vale Royal 7:40.7
3. Vale Royal ‘B’ 7:51.6
4. West Cheshire 7:57.3
5. Warrington “B” 8:09.0
6. Macclesfield 8:24.3

Macclesfield “B” n/s 8:56.2

Ul7 Ladies 3x800
1. Vale Royal 7:29.5
Vale Royal/WCAC (n/s) 7:45.9



