CHESHIRE COUNTY AA TRACK RELAY CHAMPIONSHIP

MACCLESFIELD, SUNDAY, 11 JULY 2004

Under 11 Boys 4x100		1. Warrington	50.5
(Awards donated by Georg	ge Bunner)	2. Macclesfield	53.4
Heat 1		3. Warrington "B"	55.8
Macclesfield "A"	61.1		
Warrington "B"	64.3	U15 Boys 4x400	
Warrington "A"	64.9	Macclesfield	3:56.2
Warrington "D"	68.9	Macclesfield 'B'	3:59.8
5. Handforth	71.5	Warrington	4:08.9
		West Cheshire	4:36.0
Heat 2		Macclesfield "C"	4:41.0
 Warrington "C" 	64.2		
2. Vale Royal "A"	64.3	U17 Mens 4x400	
3. West Cheshire "A"	65.0	Macclesfield	4:30.7
4. Macclesfield "B"	68.0		
5. Macclesfield "C"	75.0	Senior Men 4x400	
or macereemena e	7 0.0	Macclesfield	3:52.0
Final		West Cheshire	4:02.8
Macclesfield	60.0	Z. Woot Griddinio	1.02.0
Warrington	62.2	III2 Boys 4x900	
•	62.3	U13 Boys 4x800	10.20.7
3. Warrington "B"		1. Warrington	10:39.7
4. Vale Royal	64.1	2. Macclesfield	10:50.7
5. West Cheshire	64.1	3. West Cheshire	10:53.5
6. Warrington "C"	64.6	4. Macclesfield "B"	11:22.7
7. Macclesfield "B"	68.3		
8. Warrington "D"	68.9	U15 Boys 4x800	
		 Warrington 	8:57.2 (rec)
U13 Boys 4x100m		Macclesfield	9:33.1
Macclesfield	56.3	3. West Cheshire	10:34.0
2. West Cheshire	57.2	4. Vale Royal	10:58.7
3. Warrington	61.3	·	
4. Halton & Frodsham	61.7	U17 Men 4x800	
5. Macclesfield "B"	61.7	1. Vale Royal	9:05.2
6. Handforth	65.1	Macclesfield	10:22.2
7. Macclesfield "C"	65.8	Z. Macdicancia	10.22.2
Halton/Macc composite	69.0	Senior Men 4x800	
Tiaiton/Macc composite	09.0		0.51.2
U45 Davis Av400m		Vale Royal Macalastiald	8:51.3
U15 Boys 4x100m	40.0	2. Macclesfield	9:46.1
Macclesfield Macclesfield	48.9		
2. Macclesfield 'B'	52.4		
3. West Cheshire	54.5	Under 11 Girls 4x100	
4. Warrington	54.5	(Awards donated by Georg	•
Macclesfield "C"	56.3	 Crewe & Nantwich 	61.2
		Warrington	61.9
U17 Men 4x100		West Cheshire	63.7
 West Cheshire 	46.2	4. Macclesfield	64.7
Macclesfield	51.4	5. Macclesfield "B"	65.5
		6. Vale Royal	69.8
Senior Men 4x100		7. Macclesfield "C"	71.4
1. Warrington 46.4		-	
2. West Cheshire 48.0			
3. Macclesfield 49.5			
5. Maccioniola +0.0			
		Under 13 Girls 4x100	
		CHACL IS CILIS TATOU	

1. Warrington

55.7

Veteran Men 4x100m

 Halton & Frodsham Macclesfield West Cheshire 	59.3 60.1 62.1	2. Halton & Frodsham3. Macclesfield	7:52,6 8:27.0
5. Warrington "B" 6. Halton & Frodsham "B" 7. Macclesfield "B" 8. Macclesfield "C"	62.5 64.5 65.7 67.7	Senior Ladies 3x800 1. Macclesfield 2. Warrington 3. Vale Royal 4. Macclesfield "B"	7:36.3 8:05.9 8:15.7 9:10.6
U13 Girls 4x100 - non-sco 1. West Cheshire 2. Halton & Frodsham	ring 61.5 66.0	4. Macciestieu D	3.10.0
Under 15 Girls 4x100 1. West Cheshire 2. Vale Royal 3. Macclesfield 4. Warrington 5. Halton & Frodsham 6. Macclesfield "B" Warrington (n/s) Macclesfield (n/s)	52.6 53.0 53.2 53.2 59.0 59.3 62.3	Thanks to the Officials, Mac St Johns and all who helped Relay championships took p the only County in the North such a Championship.	I to ensure our blace - probably (at least) to have
Under 17 Ladies 4x100 1. West Cheshire 2. Macclesfield	54.3 54.7	NOTE: n/s teams were either due to non- Cheshire qualified athlete(s) or "running up" an age group to make up a team to give others a run.	
Senior Ladies Warrington (n/s)	55.5	Any comments please to Jo 339 5341 or jld@sunnyfield.	
Senior Ladies 4x400 1. Macclesfield	5:02.8		
U13 Girls 3x800 1. Warrington 2. Macclesfield 3. Vale Royal 4. West Cheshire 5. Halton & Frodsham 6. West Cheshire "B" 7. Macclesfield "B" 8. Macclesfield "D" 9. Macclesfield "C"	8:00.7 8:15.1 8:23.4 8:31.0 9:21.9 9:27.4 9:28.5 10:33.2 10:34.3	We are still looking for tea for the NoEAA Track & Fig event at Cudworth on 21 A (Saturday). Cheshire will assist with transport. At p no volunteers to act as tea Offers to John Driscoll or the Secretary, Bob Lynch.	eld Inter-County August run a coach to present we have am managers.
U15 Girls 3x800 1. Warrington 2. Vale Royal 3. Vale Royal 'B' 4. West Cheshire 5. Warrington "B"	7:28.7 7:40.7 7:51.6 7:57.3 8:09.0		

U17 Ladies 3x800

1. Vale Royal	7:29.5
Vale Royal/WCAC (n/s)	7:45.9